
IROCC Raceway

Round

21
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Berry, Ryan 23/5:11.142 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Great Hobbies TC Stock (B2 Main)

Strichen, George 3 1 22 5:14.807 13.723 13.886 13.974 1314.043

Welch, Tiny 1 2 21 5:01.614 13.781 13.956 14.037 1114.077

Carter, Josh 9 3 21 5:04.802 3.188 13.868 13.930 14.010 1914.098

Quanstrom, Dustin 7 4 21 5:10.546 8.932 13.917 14.017 14.103 1714.246

Wende, Brent 5 5 21 5:13.276 11.662 14.007 14.105 14.220 1514.358

Dinter, Eddie 2 6 21 5:14.086 12.472 13.786 13.891 14.044 1214.162

Mardones, Ed 6 7 20 5:02.104 13.909 13.985 14.113 1614.212

Harris, Chuck 4 8 20 5:07.388 5.284 13.765 13.936 14.092 1414.330

Howard, Scott 10 9 17 4:13.059 14.133 14.279 14.379 2014.513

Baird, Avery 8 10 12 4:32.363 14.227 14.454 16.831 18 

Welch Dinter Strichen Harris Wende Mardones Quanstrom Baird Carter Howard

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/15.570 3/17.256 2/16.070 7/18.197 5/17.599 4/17.481 6/17.703 9/18.433 8/18.231 10/18.9321.

1/14.055 8/19.114 2/13.852 4/15.258 5/16.487 9/19.131 3/14.974 10/31.994 6/16.366 7/16.4352.

1/14.969 8/14.275 2/15.084 4/14.164 5/14.305 9/14.352 3/14.684 10/14.825 6/14.327 7/14.5963.

1/14.135 8/17.875 2/14.072 4/14.271 6/15.060 9/17.992 3/14.235 10/72.063 5/14.004 7/14.7324.

[1/13.781] 8/14.582 2/14.072 4/13.933 6/14.359 9/14.613 [3/13.917] 10/18.635 5/14.193 7/14.3995.

1/14.130 8/13.797 2/13.859 4/14.033 7/17.674 9/13.922 3/14.125 10/14.243 [5/13.868] 6/15.1336.

1/13.901 8/14.167 2/14.087 4/14.378 [7/14.007] [9/13.909] 3/14.162 10/28.855 5/13.901 6/14.6847.

1/14.334 [8/13.786] 2/14.014 4/14.325 7/14.445 9/13.980 3/14.024 [10/14.227] 5/14.032 6/14.6298.

1/14.052 8/13.902 2/14.757 4/14.350 7/14.318 9/14.224 3/14.712 10/14.322 5/14.245 6/14.3169.

1/14.137 7/13.969 2/14.119 4/13.895 8/15.010 9/14.285 3/14.089 10/14.653 5/14.241 [6/14.133]10.

1/13.990 7/14.001 2/14.032 5/15.386 8/14.267 9/13.950 3/13.955 10/15.198 4/13.882 6/14.45811.

1/14.226 9/17.599 [2/13.723] 5/14.830 7/14.335 8/15.873 3/14.099 10/14.915 4/14.016 6/14.36312.

1/14.086 9/14.069 2/14.219 4/14.628 7/14.063 8/14.415 5/19.808 3/14.527 6/14.54513.

2/16.956 9/14.280 1/14.048 4/14.052 7/14.438 8/14.230 5/14.175 3/14.151 6/14.39714.

2/14.277 9/14.331 1/13.984 4/14.930 7/14.131 8/14.393 5/14.969 3/14.370 6/14.33115.

2/14.145 9/14.315 1/14.281 [4/13.765] 7/15.213 8/14.277 5/14.487 3/13.996 6/14.72216.

2/14.127 9/14.195 1/14.224 6/19.386 7/14.880 8/14.218 4/14.471 3/14.577 5/14.25417.

2/14.350 7/14.312 1/14.152 8/20.062 5/14.359 6/14.166 4/14.432 3/14.05918.

2/14.148 7/14.447 1/14.663 8/14.133 5/14.057 6/14.252 4/14.584 3/15.23919.

2/14.112 6/14.695 1/14.187 8/19.412 5/14.392 7/18.441 4/14.250 3/14.38620.

2/14.133 6/15.119 1/14.392 5/15.877 4/14.691 3/14.19121.

1/14.91622.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Great Hobbies TC Stock (B2)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

5:08.482Welch, Tiny 2 5:01.614 2 2 4221 21 42/610.0961.

5:09.664Carter, Josh 3 5:04.802 3 3 6321 21 42/614.4662.

5:13.969Quanstrom, Dustin 4 5:10.546 4 4 8421 21 42/624.5153.

5:04.455Harris, Chuck 1 5:07.388 1 8 9821 20 41/611.8434.

5:00.854Strichen, George 9 5:14.807 9 1 10119 22 41/615.6615.

5:00.386Mardones, Ed 5 5:02.104 5 7 12720 20 40/602.4906.

5:02.926Dinter, Eddie 7 5:14.086 7 6 13620 21 41/617.0127.

5:07.301Wende, Brent 8 5:13.276 8 5 13520 21 41/620.5778.

5:01.752Baird, Avery 6 4:32.363 6 10 161020 12 32/574.1159.

5:12.725Howard, Scott 10 4:13.059 10 9 19919 17 36/565.78410.


